10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Name
Junco Partner
Truck Driving Man

Blue Eyes

Do You Know How It Feels To Be Lone...

Pay The Price

A Child's Claim To Fame

Tried So Hard

Grizzely Bear aka Grizzly Bear
Sugar Babe

Bowling Green

T For Texas

I've Just Seen A Face

What Goes On

What Am 1 Doing Hangin’ Round
Old John Robertson

Wasn't Born To Follow

Hickory Wind

One Hundred Years From Now
Ain't That A Shame

I'll Be Your Baby Tonight

Lay, Lady Lay

The Weight

1Shall Be Released

The Night They Drove Old Dixie Down
Turn Around

The Loneliest Man In Town
Never Goin' Back

Train Leaves Here This Morning
The Radio Song

Nobody Knows

Listen To The Sound

Time
2:45
2:37
2:50
335
2:40
2:14
2:23
2:25
2:15
2:50
3:32
2:05
2:49
3:13
1:55
2:07
3:34
2:43
2:02
2:40
3:20
4:37
314
3:35

3.04

2:51
3:52
3:04
2:18

2:40

June 20 2015 Random Routes

50 songs, 2.4 hours, 852.3 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter {Disc 2]
Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Vol...
Safe at Home

Safe at Home

Buffalo Springfield

Buffalo Springfield Again

Gene Clark w/ the Gosdin Brothers

The Youngbloods

Earth Music

The Everly Brothers Sing

Roots

Help! [2009 Stereo Remaster]

Rubber Soul [2009 Stereo Remaster]
Pisces, Aquarius, Capricorn & Jones LTD
The Notorious Byrd Brothers

Easy Rider

Sweetheart of the Rodeo

Sweetheart of the Rodeo

Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Vol...
John Wesley Harding

Nashville Skyline

Music From Big Pink

Music From Big Pink

The Band

Bradley's Bam

Bradley's Barn

Revelation Revolution '68

The Fantastic Expedition of Dillard & C...

The Fantastic Expedition of Dillard & C...

Wheatstraw Suite

Wheatstraw Suite

Artist

Richard Hayes
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The International Submarine Band

The International Submarine Band

The International Submarine Band

Buffalo Springfield

Buffalo Springfield

Gene Clark & The Gosdin Brothers

The Youngbloods
The Youngbloods
The Everly Brothers
The Everly Brothers
The Beatles

The Beatles

The Monkees

The Byrds

The Byrds

The Byrds

The Byrds

Kenny Vernon

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

The Band

The Band

The Band

The Beau Brummels
The Beau Brummels
The Lovin’ Spoonful
Dillard & Clark
Dillard & Clark

The Dillards

The Dillards



1
ng

33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

45
46
47
48
49

50
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Name

Wheels

Hot Burrito #1

Sin City

Make Up Your Mind

The Conscience Of You

Back Home Girl

Level Your Senses

Who's Gonna Mow Your Grass
At The Crossroads

Silver Threads And Golden Needles

We Need A Whole Lot More Jesus {An...

Vaccination For The Blues
Pickin’ Up The Pieces

Make Me Smile

Roving Gambler

Down in the Willow Garden
Barbara Allen

Randall Knife

Ode To Billie Joe

Time
3:05
341
413
2:28

2:46

2:25
2:24
3:36
2:23
2:32
1:52
3:23
3:22
3:42
3:05
4:41
4:34

3:.44

Album
The Guilded Palace of Sin
The Guilded Palace of Sin

The Guilded Palace of Sin

Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Vol...
Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Vol...
Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Vol...
Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Vol...

Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Vol...

Mendocino

Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels: Vol...

Hand Sown...Home Grown

Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels: Vol...

Pickin’ Up the Pieces
Pickin’ Up the Pieces
Songs Our Daddy Taught Us
Songs Our Daddy Taught Us

Songs Our Daddy Taught Us

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy...

Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels: Vol...

Artist

The Flying Burrito Brothers
The Flying Burrito Brothers
The Flying Burrito Brothers
The Spencers

Dennis Payne

Corvettes

Corvettes

Buck Owens

Sir Douglas Quintet

Linda Ronstadt

Linda Ronstadt

The Sanland Brothers
Poco

Poco

The Everly Brothers

The Everly Brothers

The Everly Brothers

Vince Gill

Nashville West
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