

June 20 2015 Random Routes 50 songs, 2.4 hours, 852.3 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Truck Driving Man	2:37	Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Vol	The International Submarine Band
3	Blue Eyes	2:50	Safe at Home	The International Submarine Band
4	Do You Know How It Feels To Be Lone	3:35	Safe at Home	The International Submarine Band
5	Pay The Price	2:40	Buffalo Springfield	Buffalo Springfield
6	A Child's Claim To Fame	2:14	Buffalo Springfield Again	Buffalo Springfield
7	Tried So Hard	2:23	Gene Clark w/ the Gosdin Brothers	Gene Clark & The Gosdin Brothers
8	Grizzely Bear aka Grizzly Bear	2:25	The Youngbloods	The Youngbloods
9	Sugar Babe	2:15	Earth Music	The Youngbloods
10	Bowling Green	2:50	The Everly Brothers Sing	The Everly Brothers
11	T For Texas	3:32	Roots	The Everly Brothers
12	I've Just Seen A Face	2:05	Help! [2009 Stereo Remaster]	The Beatles
13	What Goes On	2:49	Rubber Soul [2009 Stereo Remaster]	The Beatles
14	What Am I Doing Hangin' Round	3:13	Pisces, Aquarius, Capricorn & Jones LTD	The Monkees
15	Old John Robertson	1:55	The Notorious Byrd Brothers	The Byrds
16	Wasn't Born To Follow	2:07	Easy Rider	The Byrds
17	Hickory Wind	3:34	Sweetheart of the Rodeo	The Byrds
18	One Hundred Years From Now	2:43	Sweetheart of the Rodeo	The Byrds
19	Ain't That A Shame	2:02	Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Vol	Kenny Vernon
20	I'll Be Your Baby Tonight	2:40	John Wesley Harding	Bob Dylan
21	Lay, Lady Lay	3:20	Nashville Skyline	Bob Dylan
22	The Weight	4:37	Music From Big Pink	The Band
23	I Shall Be Released	3:14	Music From Big Pink	The Band
24	The Night They Drove Old Dixie Down	3:35	The Band	The Band
25	Turn Around	3:04	Bradley's Bam	The Beau Brummels
26	The Loneliest Man In Town	1:51	Bradley's Barn	The Beau Brummels
27	Never Goin' Back	2:51	Revelation Revolution '68	The Lovin' Spoonful
28	Train Leaves Here This Morning	3:52	The Fantastic Expedition of Dillard & C	Dillard & Clark
29	The Radio Song	3:04	The Fantastic Expedition of Dillard & C	Dillard & Clark
30	Nobody Knows	2:18	Wheatstraw Suite	The Dillards
31	Listen To The Sound	2:40	Wheatstraw Suite	The Dillards



June 20 2015 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
32	Wheels	3:05	The Guilded Palace of Sin	The Flying Burrito Brothers
33	Hot Burrito #1	3:41	The Guilded Palace of Sin	The Flying Burrito Brothers
34	Sin City	4:13	The Guilded Palace of Sin	The Flying Burrito Brothers
35	Make Up Your Mind	2:28	Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Vol	The Spencers
36	The Conscience Of You	2:46	Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Vol	Dennis Payne
37	Back Home Girl	2:55	Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Vol	Corvettes
38	Level Your Senses	2:25	Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Vol	Corvettes
39	Who's Gonna Mow Your Grass	2:24	Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Vol	Buck Owens
40	At The Crossroads	3:36	Mendocino	Sir Douglas Quintet
41	Silver Threads And Golden Needles	2:23	Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels: Vol	Línda Ronstadt
42	We Need A Whole Lot More Jesus (An	2:32	Hand SownHome Grown	Linda Ronstadt
43	Vaccination For The Blues	1:52	Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels: Vol	The Sanland Brothers
44	Pickin' Up The Pieces	3:23	Pickin' Up the Pieces	Poco
45	Make Me Smile	3:22	Pickin' Up the Pieces	Poco
46	Roving Gambler	3:42	Songs Our Daddy Taught Us	The Everly Brothers
47	Down in the Willow Garden	3:05	Songs Our Daddy Taught Us	The Everly Brothers
48	Barbara Allen	4:41	Songs Our Daddy Taught Us	The Everly Brothers
49	Randall Knife	4:34	This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy	Vince Gill
50	Ode To Billie Joe	3:44	Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels: Vol	Nashville West